Nebraska law.
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AN ACT to aoend section 2u-1O8, Reviserl Statutes
SuIp]el!ent,1972, reldting to the retirement
systeI for ju(lges; to make retir€ment
mandatorv at a9c scventy-tro exce!t as
prescribed i anil to repeal ttre ori'Jina1
section.

it enacted by the people of the stat(J of Nebraskd,Be

Section 1. That section 2tl-10e, Eevised statutes
suFplement. 19-12, be amended to read as fcllors:

24-?08. Any judge may retire upon reaching the
age of sirty-five and upon making atPlication to the
board. Any jud?e upon reaching age s."et!tf SCvg!!-I:!rQ
shalI retiiei lEqyidelr !h4!-s!I-jgagS-lsl.di!3-91!!99-=9!
!!e-elf es!!vE-!ere-s!-!!:!-es3-!!.1- cs!!le!c-l!e-!erE--lor
!!!EI-!s:!aE-elEifcO. upon retirine each such judse
;h;1l-;E;;ive-ietiieu'ent annuities as provi'led in section
2t)-7 10. ttfi.n-anr-ine!ibent--judgc--attaias--tt.--.9c--of
:!c r c n t r T - ! ai ri - Jn d g e - nr a 1 - i f - h e - sc - d cs i t c s - -t i n i s h - - se r r in g
thc-teinr-d uting-rlrieh-l?-6ttai!!-thc-aqe-cf - !cIerrtr?

Sec. 2. That original sec!ion 2u-1Ct, Revised
Statutes 5up!1ement, 197 2. i,s repealed.
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